BID 25-0092-2 GREENBRIAR PLAYGROUND

Playworx Playsets, LLC

Kompan, Inc.

**Great Southern

Bliss Products and

Dominica Recreation

Playground Creations

REPLACEMENT Canton. GA Austin, TX Recreation Services, Inc. Products Atlanta. GA
BID DUE: AUGUST 20, 2025 @ 2pm ! Atlanta, GA Lithia Springs, GA Ft. Payne, AL !
Unit
# Iltems QTY |UOM |UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost Price TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost
All Playground Equipment for
Playground 1 & 2 (as per
#0-1 [specifications and site plan) 1 Lot $60,383.68 | $60,383.68 | $59,467.91 | $59,467.91 | $75,305.00 | $75,305.00 | $56,955.29 | $56,955.29 | $86,233.67 | $86,233.67 | $117,774.40| $117,774.40
Installation of All Playground
#0-2 [Equipment for Playground 1 & 2 |1 Lot $27,603.95 | $27,603.95 | $25,435.00 | $25,435.00 | $35,000.00 | $35,000.00 | $24,975.00 | $24,975.00 | $37,215.00| $37,215.00| $43,001.50| $43,001.50
Synthetic Turf Surfacing for
Playground 1 & 2 (as per
#0-3 [specifications and site plan) 1 Lot $30,230.00 | $30,230.00 | $96,918.12 | $96,918.12 | $35,000.00 | $35,000.00 | $63,498.75 | $63,498.75| $65,469.40 | $65,469.40| $35,000.00| $35,000.00
Installation of Synthetic Turf
Surfacing for Playground 1 & 2
(as per specifications and site
#0-4 [plan) 1 Lot $30,230.00 | $30,230.00 SO $0 | $50,000.00 | $50,000.00 | $42,332.50 | $42,332.50| $31,097.70| $31,097.70| $35,000.00| $35,000.00
Alternative: To provide and
install concrete curbing along the
perimeter of the synthetic turf
#0-5 |for Playground 1 & 2 1 Lot $14,028.00 | $14,028.00 | $25,845.12 | $25,845.12 | $13,500.00 [ $13,500.00 | $31,995.00 | $31,995.00 | $15,980.16| $15,980.16| $14,000.00| $14,000.00
Aknowledgement of Addendums 1-4 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Total Cost

$162,475.63

$207,666.15

$208,805.00

$219,756.54

$235,995.93

$244,775.90




