BID 25-0092-2 GREENBRIAR PLAYGROUND REPLACEMENT BID DUE: AUGUST 20, 2025 @ 2pm				Playworx Playsets, LLC Canton, GA		Kompan, Inc. Austin, TX		**Great Southern Recreation Atlanta, GA		Bliss Products and Services, Inc. Lithia Springs, GA		Dominica Recreation Products Ft. Payne, AL		Playground Creations Atlanta, GA	
#	Items	ОТУ	иом	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice		Unit Price	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
	All Playground Equipment for	Ψ		0	.014.0051	0	101010001		101010001	0111011100	.014.0051		.010.0001	011161 1166	- Ottai Gost
	Playground 1 & 2 (as per														
#0-1	specifications and site plan)	1	Lot	\$60,383.68	\$60,383.68	\$59,467.91	\$59,467.91	\$75,305.00	\$75,305.00	\$56,955.29	\$56,955.29	\$86,233.67	\$86,233.67	\$117,774.40	\$117,774.40
											•				
	Installation of All Playground														
#0-2	Equipment for Playground 1 & 2	1	Lot	\$27,603.95	\$27,603.95	\$25,435.00	\$25,435.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$24,975.00	\$24,975.00	\$37,215.00	\$37,215.00	\$43,001.50	\$43,001.50
	Synthetic Turf Surfacing for														
	Playground 1 & 2 (as per														
#0-3	specifications and site plan)	1	Lot	\$30,230.00	\$30,230.00	\$96,918.12	\$96,918.12	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$63,498.75	\$63,498.75	\$65,469.40	\$65,469.40	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
	Installation of Synthetic Turf														
	Surfacing for Playground 1 & 2														
	(as per specifications and site														
#0-4	plan)	1	Lot	\$30,230.00	\$30,230.00	\$0	\$0	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$42,332.50	\$42,332.50	\$31,097.70	\$31,097.70	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
	Alternative: To provide and														
	install concrete curbing along the														
	perimeter of the synthetic turf														
#0-5	for Playground 1 & 2	1	Lot	\$14,028.00	\$14,028.00	\$25,845.12	\$25,845.12	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$31,995.00	\$31,995.00	\$15,980.16	\$15,980.16	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
Aknowledgement of Addendums 1-4					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Total Cost			\$162,475.63		\$207,666.15		\$208,805.00		\$219,756.54		\$235,995.93		\$244,775.90	